
Storage Fee Schedule

Description

Single Space - Automobile
Two Spaces - Automobile
Motorcycle

Automobile
Large Truck/ Equipment**
Trailer/R.V.
Power Boat on Trailer

$100
$7 per foot
$7 per foot
$7 per foot

$75
$6 per foot
$6 per foot
$6 per foot

$300
$550
$75

$250
$450
$50

Indoor Storage - Secure, Climate Controlled Facility*

Outdoor Storage - Secure Fenced Lot*

Monthly Rate
Monthly Rate
with Annual

Contract

*The monthly membership fee is $50 and requires a monthly minimum storage fee of $250 to join. Membership includes access to the member lounge (televisions, kitchenette,
pool table, business center and conference rooms).
**Discounts available for multiple vehicles.

FOR MORE INFORMATION
CALL (301) 253-2151 OR EMAIL INFO@DAMASCUSMOTORS.COM

26100 WOODFIELD ROAD, DAMASCUS, MD 20872




